
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 10m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: FYFE SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 5: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 6: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 7: BOYS, BEVERLY                  

    1.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           438.55

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   81.60     81.60 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   79.20    160.80 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   20.35    181.15 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   89.10    270.25 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   76.50    346.75 (1)

        10M   5255B 3.6        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   91.80    438.55 (1)

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          402.40

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   78.40     78.40 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   59.50    137.90 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   70.50    208.40 (1)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   74.25    282.65 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.55    327.20 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   75.20    402.40 (2)

    3.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            373.05

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   64.40     64.40 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    125.90 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   44.80    170.70 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    231.60 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   67.20    298.80 (3)

        10M   5237D 3.3        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   74.25    373.05 (3)

    4.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           346.55

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   49.60     49.60 (5)

        10M   6245D 3.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   70.20    119.80 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   34.65    154.45 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    221.95 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   61.60    283.55 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   63.00    346.55 (4)
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    5.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        334.75

        10M   407C  3.2        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   43.20     43.20 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   49.50     92.70 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   71.40    164.10 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   53.65    217.75 (5)

        10M   624B  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   54.60    272.35 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.40    334.75 (5)

    6.  LOGAN, ZAVIER                 Open          CAMO                           294.65

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   59.45     59.45 (4)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   36.45     95.90 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.00    151.90 (6)

        10M   6241B 2.7        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0   24.30    176.20 (7)

        10M   405C  2.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   51.25    227.45 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.20    294.65 (6)

    7.  SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         Open          GATINEAU                       262.90

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   47.60     47.60 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   57.00    104.60 (5)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   32.40    137.00 (7)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   54.00    191.00 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   16.80    207.80 (7)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   55.10    262.90 (7)
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